
 

   

                            Hillview Preschool 
8525 Ustick Road 

Boise, ID  83704 
208.377.9280     

Hillview.preschool@hillviewmethodist.org 

 

2019 – 2020 School Year Calendar  

 
September 3, Tuesday                          Teachers on Duty 

September 5, Thursday    Orientation Night for Parents 6-8pm 

September 9, Monday    Classes begin 

 

November 7, Thursday    Preschool Fall Festival  

 

November 25 - 29     Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 23 – Jan. 3    Christmas Break 

 

January 6, Monday              School Resumes 

January 20, Monday                                       Martin Luther King Day – No preschool 

Jan. 29, 30 Wed/Th            3 year old Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

February 17, Monday    Presidents Day – No preschool 

February 26, 27 W, Th                                   4 year old Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

March 2,3,4,5 M-Th           Registration for 2020-21 preschool year 

March 23-27 M - F     Spring Break 

 

April DTBD      Preschool Sunday 

April DTBD      Preschool Spring Fling 

 

May 20, Wednesday    Last day of school for M, W classes 

                                                                      4 year old Graduation 

May 21, Thursday                                           Last day of school for T,Th classes  

                                                                      Last day of school for T,W,Th classes 

May 22, Friday     Last day of school for M,W,F classes 

May 29, Friday     Last day for teachers 
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